
XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   93

100717093-14-1/2

Cheonan

26/07/2010  11:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TSHIBOLA F

MAYINGA Bijou

MONGA Mireille

MITONGA Hardi

BABINA Carine

KATETE Bibiche

EKOFO Mimi

SIMBI Nathalie

KABEDI Olga

KALEMBA Miglo

NGAKIMI P

GOMOT Elder

LAYING Laetitia

KAPENDE Naomi

KITOKO Tantine

PELA Bango

TSHIBOLA F

GOMOT Elder

KITOKO Tantine

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

1

12

16

0/2

0/1

0/4

0/1

0/1

2/3

4/8

6/20

4/7

1/2

5/9

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/3

1/2

1/2

2/2

1/2

8/15

3/11

0/1

0/1

3/13

2/3

0/3

0/3

1/2

3/4

6/15

5/7

0/1

5/8

1/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

2/2

9/9

1/2

16/19

0/3

0/3

2/2

0/4

2/6

0/3

0/1

0/4

1/2

1/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/3

1/4

3/5

0/3

4/7

1/7

1/3

2/6

15/22

5/10

4/6

39/77

13/32

1/5

0/1

14/38

0.0%

100%

 66.7%

0.0%

 25.0%

 60.0%

  0.0%

 57.1%

 14.3%

 33.3%

 33.3%

0.0%

 68.2%

 50.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 50.6%

 40.6%

 20.0%

  0.0%

 36.8%

3

3

2

2

1

2

13

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

5

1

2

6

2

1

24

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

DR CONGO(COD)

(COURT PLAYER)

6

8

6

16

2

1

9

5

5

2

3

4

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1 20

15

15

19

6

2

 30.0%

 53.3%

 40.0%

 84.2%

 33.3%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:51:32

00:12:31

00:33:49

00:10:23

00:15:16

00:43:02

00:12:09

00:27:38

00:38:19

00:18:29

00:17:36

00:06:59

00:51:40

00:27:37

00:01:29

00:42:38

00:51:32

00:06:59

00:01:29

TIME
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   93

100717093-14-2/2

Cheonan

26/07/2010  11:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

LEE Lai ling

LING Kwan mei

WONG Wing tung

LAM Wai yu

CHEUNG Meingo

CHENG Chinghang

TSANG Ching man

LAU Waiyee

LAM Sze pui

LEUNG Sin ying

TAM Hoi man

CHAN Kam ling

MAK Wingtung

WONG Shuk yee

WONG Shuk yee

Total

Total  

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

33

35

36

36

0/1

0/2

0/2

0/2

4/7

0/1

4/15

9/15

9/15

1/1

1/1

0/1

2/2

3/4

3/3

0/2

10/14

5/13

5/13

0/1

0/2

2/3

0/1

1/2

3/9

5/11

5/11

1/1

1/1

1/1

3/3

2/18

2/18

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

4/6

3/5

3/5

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/5

2/4

3/5

1/4

2/2

1/3

9/14

2/4

3/3

0/2

24/48

24/63

24/63

  0.0%

  0.0%

 20.0%

 50.0%

 60.0%

 25.0%

100%

 33.3%

0.0%

 64.3%

 50.0%

100%

  0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 38.1%

 38.1%

5

1

6

1

5

3

3

6

4

1

8

6

5

3

45

3

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

4

10

3

3

4

5

3

5

1

1

2

1

1

4

1

15

14

9

3

6

1

 26.7%

 71.4%

 33.3%

100.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:09:27

00:18:49

00:33:59

00:37:35

00:25:06

00:18:09

00:46:21

00:13:39

00:00:00

00:55:33

00:44:36

00:47:06

00:03:26

01:00:00

01:00:00

TIME

HONGKONG(HKG)
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: Chinese Handball Association E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

COD HKG

:25 8

HKG COD

:24 39

ROUND    7 MATCH    93 100717093-21-1/1

1st Half

2nd Half

14

29

17

8

17

14

25

14

25

6

14

14

25

14

14

9

8

9

8

3

14

29

14

6

30

9

27

27

3

17

27

3

15

33

17

23

15

29

14

6 6

15

23

35

5

14

17

359

14

14

14

30

9

14

23

5
14

33

5

29

29

23

6

29
14

22

17

26

2

22

10

30

10

22

5

29

29

29

10

24

14

14

25

26
24

7

9
29

8

8

29

11

22

30

7

11

9

29

15

29

14

21

7

8

11

11

15
24

15

15

14

29

15

33

15

14

11

11

22

24

8

20

24

15



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   93 100717093-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 TSHIBOLA F 2 MAYINGA Bijou 3 MONGA Mireille 4 MITONGA Hardi 5 BABINA Carine 6 KATETE Bibiche 7 EKOFO Mimi 8 SIMBI Nathalie 

9 KABEDI Olga 10 KALEMBA Miglo 11 NGAKIMI P 12 GOMOT Elder 14 LAYING Laetitia 15 KAPENDE Naomi 16 KITOKO Tantine 17 PELA Bango 

HONGKONG

 20 LEE Lai ling  21 LING Kwan mei  22 WONG Wing tung  23 LAM Wai yu  24 CHEUNG Meingo  25 CHENG Chinghang  26 TSANG Ching man  27 LAU Waiyee

 28 LAM Sze pui  29 LEUNG Sin ying  30 TAM Hoi man  33 CHAN Kam ling  35 MAK Wingtung  36 WONG Shuk yee   

DR CONGO

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

16/19 3/3

2/6 4/6

1/2 0/1

4/9

3/7

2/6

2/5

3/3

0/4

4/10

2/6

5/71/3

2/4

1/5

3/7

2/2

3/5

0/5

 1 TSHIBOLA F

 12 GOMOT Elder

 16 KITOKO Tantine

 36 WONG Shuk yee

 

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2                1

                    

                    

                    

2/6             0/4

5/8   2/2     3/6

0/4             1/2

0/1                  

0/2                  

        0/1     1/1

0/1                  

                       

                       

2/4   1/1     0/4

9/17   1/1     

6/11
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